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Division of Public Health 

WI VFC Program Contacts 

General contact information  
 

Email: VFC@wisconsin.gov   

 
Website: https://www.dhs.wisconsin.gov/immunization/vfc-provider.htm 

 
Fax: 608-267-9493 

Regional staff 
 

Northern Region 
Christie Larmie Christie.Larmie@wi.gov 

 

Northeastern Region 
Susan Nelson SusanL.Nelson@wi.gov 
Fallon Mercier Fallon.Mercier@wi.gov 

 

Western Region 
Shayna Nickell Shayna.Nickell@wi.gov 

 

Southern Region 
Thanee Xiong Thanee.Xiong@wi.gov 
Brianna Murnan Brianna.Murnan@wi.gov 

 

Southeastern Region 
Monica Thakur Monica.Thakur@wi.gov 
Jill Gasperic Jill.Gasperic@wi.gov 
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